Lake Conroe Sailing Association

2021 Calendar

Social Events

March Event:

Date

Saturday, March 13th, 2021

Membership Fees Due (Please RSVP)

April Event:

May Event:

June Event:

Saturday, April 3rd, 2021

Saturday, May 8th, 2021

Saturday, June 12th, 2021
Saturday, June 19%, 2021

Tentative date

Time

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00PM

6:00 PM

TBA

Activity

Commodore’s Kick Off

Blessing of the Fleet
followed by wiener roast

Sailing Eye Exam

Luau

Library Sailing Class

b 2" Yol

Location

Point Aquarius Club House

Seven Coves Marina

Seven Coves Marina

Point Aquarius Club House

Conroe Library



July Event:

Saturday, July 10th, 2021
August Event:

Saturday, August 7th, 2021
September Event:

Saturday, September 11th, 2021
October Event:

Saturday, October 23rd, 2021
December Event:

Thursday, December 2nd, 2021

Saturday, December 11%", 2021

Full Moon Dinner Cruises
Tuesday, March 30th, 2021
Tuesday, April 27th, 2021
Tuesday, May 25th, 2021
Tuesday, June 22nd, 2021
Tuesday, July 20th, 2021
Tuesday, August 24th, 2021

Tuesday, September 21st, 2021

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

Boat Parade

Parrot Head

Spinnaker Run

Chili Cook-Off

Christmas Party

Christmas boat parade

Seven Coves Marina

Point Aquarius Club

Near Lake Conroe Dam

Point Aquarius Club

TBA

Seven Coves Marina



Tuesday, October 19th, 2021

Spring Sailing Series
Thursday Night Races
Date

Thursday, March 25th, 2021
Thursday, April 1st, 2021
Thursday, April 8th, 2021
Thursday, April 15th, 2021
Thursday, April 22nd, 2021
Thursday, April 29th, 2021
Thursday, May 6th, 2021
Thursday, May 13th, 2021
Thursday, May 20th, 2021

Thursday, May 27th, 2021

Location Near Lighthouse
Start Time
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

>PnAr



Summer Sailing Series
Thursday Night Races

Date

Thursday, June 39,2021
Thursday, June 10th,2021
Thursday, June 17th,2021
Thursday, June 24th,2021
Thursday, July 1st,2021
Thursday, July 8th,2021
Thursday, July 15th,2021
Thursday, July 22nd,2021
Thursday, July 29th,2021
Thursday, August 5th,2021
Thursday, August 12th,2021
Thursday, August 19th,2021

Thursday, August 26th,2021

Location Near Lighthouse
Start Time
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

PuAr



Fall Sailing Series

Thursday Night Races

Date

Thursday, September 2nd,2021
Thursday, September 9th,2021
Thursday, September 16th,2021
Thursday, September 23rd,2021
Thursday, September 30th,2021
Thursday, October 7th,2021
Thursday, October 14th,2021
Thursday, October 21st,2021

Thursday, October 28th,2021

Location Near Lighthouse
Start Time

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

PuAr



