

Lake Conroe Sailing Association

2021 Calendar

Social Events	Date	Time	Activity	Location
March Event:				
	Saturday, March 13th, 2021	6:00 PM	Commodore's Kick Off	Point Aquarius Club House
Membership Fee	es Due (Please RSVP)			
April Event:				
	Saturday, April 3rd, 2021	10:00 AM	Blessing of the Fleet followed by wiener roast	Seven Coves Marina
May Event:				
	Saturday, May 8th, 2021	1:00PM	Sailing Eye Exam	Seven Coves Marina
June Event:				
	Saturday, June 12th, 2021	6:00 PM	Luau	Point Aquarius Club House
	Saturday, June 19 th , 2021	ТВА	Library Sailing Class	Conroe Library
	Tentative date			

July Event:

	Saturday, July 10th, 2021	1:00 PM	Boat Parade	Seven Coves Marina
August Event:				
	Saturday, August 7th, 2021	6:00 PM	Parrot Head	Point Aquarius Club
September Eve	nt:			
	Saturday, September 11th, 2021	11:00 AM	Spinnaker Run	Near Lake Conroe Dam
October Event:				
	Saturday, October 23rd, 2021	6:00 PM	Chili Cook-Off	Point Aquarius Club
December Ever	nt:			
	Thursday, December 2nd, 2021	6:00 PM	Christmas Party	ТВА
	Saturday, December 11 th , 2021	5:30 PM	Christmas boat parade	Seven Coves Marina

Full Moon Dinner Cruises

Tuesday, March 30th, 2021

Tuesday, April 27th, 2021

Tuesday, May 25th, 2021

Tuesday, June 22nd, 2021

Tuesday, July 20th, 2021

Tuesday, August 24th, 2021

Tuesday, September 21st, 2021



Spring Sailing Series

Thursday Night Races	Location Near Lighthouse
Date	Start Time
Thursday, March 25th, 2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, April 1st, 2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, April 8th, 2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, April 15th, 2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, April 22nd, 2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, April 29th, 2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, May 6th, 2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, May 13th, 2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, May 20th, 2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, May 27th, 2021	6:00 PM



Summer	Sailing	Series
Sammer	Same	501105

Thursday Night Races	Location Near Lighthouse
Date	Start Time
Thursday, June 3 rd ,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, June 10th,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, June 17th,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, June 24th,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, July 1st,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, July 8th,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, July 15th,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, July 22nd,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, July 29th,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, August 5th,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, August 12th,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, August 19th,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, August 26th,2021	6:00 PM



Fall Sailing Series

Thursday Night Races	Location Near Lighthouse
Date	Start Time
Thursday, September 2nd,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, September 9th,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, September 16th,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, September 23rd,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, September 30th,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, October 7th,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, October 14th,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, October 21st,2021	6:00 PM
Thursday, October 28th,2021	5:30 PM